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Kugelstoß, M15 (4kg), M14 (4kg), M13 (3kg), M12 (3kg)
Kreismeisterschaften M15 18.09.2022 / 12:20
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 83 Hass Maximilian 2007 GER TKJ Sarstedt 7,63
7,37 6,78 7,24 7,61 7,63 6,40

70 Harutyunyan Mikael 2007 GER FSV Sarstedt abg.

4 Helms Yven 2007 GER SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth abg.

Kugelstoß, M15 (4kg), M14 (4kg), M13 (3kg), M12 (3kg)
Kreismeisterschaften M14 18.09.2022 / 12:20
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 85 Albers Quentin 2009 GER TKJ Sarstedt 10,30
10,01 10,30 9,35

2 84 Willig Luca 2008 GER TKJ Sarstedt 8,67
8,60 7,80 7,88 8,28 8,67 8,03

3 62 Schmidt Jonas 2008 GER VSV Rössing 8,28
8,28 7,80 7,67 7,85 8,04 7,63

4 71 Genth Fabian 2008 GER FSV Sarstedt 6,83
6,07 5,94 6,72 6,83 6,28 6,24

Kugelstoß, M15 (4kg), M14 (4kg), M13 (3kg), M12 (3kg)
Kreismeisterschaften M13 18.09.2022 / 13:20
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 86 Linschmann Jan 2009 GER TKJ Sarstedt 9,53
- 8,19 8,19 8,96 7,85 9,53

2 72 Legler Niclas 2009 GER FSV Sarstedt 7,59
6,09 7,28 7,59 - 6,76 6,78

3 5 Meyer Til 2009 GER SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth 6,34
5,91 5,94 - - 5,91 6,34

6 Strobach Toni 2009 GER SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth abg.

Kugelstoß, M15 (4kg), M14 (4kg), M13 (3kg), M12 (3kg)
Kreismeisterschaften M12 18.09.2022 / 13:20
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 42 Olschner Simon 2010 GER Eintracht Hildesheim 7,67
7,67 7,60 7,31 7,21 7,10 6,16

2 73 Kollmeyer Armin 2010 GER FSV Sarstedt 7,53
7,29 7,20 6,60 7,31 7,53 7,32

3 87 Pähz Magnus 2010 GER TKJ Sarstedt 7,16
6,54 6,76 6,92 7,05 7,16 6,11

4 88 Sydow Maximilian 2010 GER TKJ Sarstedt 6,73
6,38 6,16 5,50 5,65 6,34 6,73

5 74 Scharfenberg Bennet 2010 GER FSV Sarstedt 6,57
5,83 6,07 6,13 5,97 6,03 6,57

Diskuswurf, M15 (1kg), M14 (1kg), M13 (750g), M12 (750g)
Kreismeisterschaften M15 18.09.2022 / 14:40
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

70 Harutyunyan Mikael 2007 GER FSV Sarstedt abg.

4 Helms Yven 2007 GER SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth abg.
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Diskuswurf, M15 (1kg), M14 (1kg), M13 (750g), M12 (750g)
Kreismeisterschaften M14 18.09.2022 / 14:40
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 85 Albers Quentin 2009 GER TKJ Sarstedt 36,78
36,78 - - -

2 84 Willig Luca 2008 GER TKJ Sarstedt 26,95
26,95 - - -

3 62 Schmidt Jonas 2008 GER VSV Rössing 25,18
25,18 - - -

4 71 Genth Fabian 2008 GER FSV Sarstedt 18,00
18,00 - - -

Diskuswurf, M15 (1kg), M14 (1kg), M13 (750g), M12 (750g)
Kreismeisterschaften M13 18.09.2022 / 14:40
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 86 Linschmann Jan 2009 GER TKJ Sarstedt 27,00
27,00 - - -

2 72 Legler Niclas 2009 GER FSV Sarstedt 17,11
17,11 - - -

3 5 Meyer Til 2009 GER SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth 15,67
15,67 - - -

6 Strobach Toni 2009 GER SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth abg.

Diskuswurf, M15 (1kg), M14 (1kg), M13 (750g), M12 (750g)
Kreismeisterschaften M12 18.09.2022 / 14:40
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 88 Sydow Maximilian 2010 GER TKJ Sarstedt 20,25
20,25 - - -

2 87 Pähz Magnus 2010 GER TKJ Sarstedt 19,97
19,97 - - -

3 42 Olschner Simon 2010 GER Eintracht Hildesheim 18,61
18,61 - - -

4 74 Scharfenberg Bennet 2010 GER FSV Sarstedt 17,88
17,88 - - -

5 73 Kollmeyer Armin 2010 GER FSV Sarstedt 17,68
17,68 - - -

Speerwurf, M15 (600g), M14 (600g), M13 (400g), M12 (400g)
Kreismeisterschaften M15 18.09.2022 / 10:50
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 83 Hass Maximilian 2007 GER TKJ Sarstedt 33,70
33,70 - - -

2 60 Maihs Niklas 2007 GER VSV Rössing 22,78
22,78 - - -

70 Harutyunyan Mikael 2007 GER FSV Sarstedt abg.

Speerwurf, M15 (600g), M14 (600g), M13 (400g), M12 (400g)
Kreismeisterschaften M14 18.09.2022 / 10:50
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 85 Albers Quentin 2009 GER TKJ Sarstedt 43,60
43,60 - - -

2 71 Genth Fabian 2008 GER FSV Sarstedt 23,76
23,76 - - -

3 61 Machon Jonas 2008 GER VSV Rössing 22,85
22,85 - - -
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Speerwurf, M15 (600g), M14 (600g), M13 (400g), M12 (400g)
Kreismeisterschaften M13 18.09.2022 / 10:50
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 86 Linschmann Jan 2009 GER TKJ Sarstedt 38,03
38,03 - - -

2 72 Legler Niclas 2009 GER FSV Sarstedt 25,06
25,06 - - -

Speerwurf, M15 (600g), M14 (600g), M13 (400g), M12 (400g)
Kreismeisterschaften M12 18.09.2022 / 10:50
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 74 Scharfenberg Bennet 2010 GER FSV Sarstedt 25,56
25,56 - - -

2 88 Sydow Maximilian 2010 GER TKJ Sarstedt 24,94
24,94 - - -

3 73 Kollmeyer Armin 2010 GER FSV Sarstedt 22,01
22,01 - - -

4 42 Olschner Simon 2010 GER Eintracht Hildesheim 21,29
21,29 - - -

5 87 Pähz Magnus 2010 GER TKJ Sarstedt 17,74
17,74 - - -

Kugelstoß, W15 (3kg), W14 (3kg), W13 (3kg), W12 (3kg)
Kreismeisterschaften W15 18.09.2022 / 10:50
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 89 Knaust Lucie 2007 GER TKJ Sarstedt 9,11
8,31 8,19 9,11 9,06 x 9,00

2 14 Popielas Caja 2007 GER MTV Eintracht Borsum 7,77
x 7,00 7,39 7,27 7,57 7,77

3 13 Matthiesen Lea 2007 GER MTV Eintracht Borsum 6,24
4,15 5,67 6,08 5,92 5,78 6,24

4 45 Wiesing Marie-Leana 2007 GER MTV 48 Hildesheim 6,17
5,25 6,08 6,06 5,89 5,21 6,17

5 77 Förster Finja 2007 GER FSV Sarstedt 5,91
5,56 5,82 5,91 5,81 5,71 5,64

Kugelstoß, W15 (3kg), W14 (3kg), W13 (3kg), W12 (3kg)
Kreismeisterschaften W14 18.09.2022 / 10:50
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 7 Rudolph Lena 2008 GER SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth 8,32
7,01 7,60 7,55 7,66 8,32 8,03

2 15 Hesse Florentine 2008 GER MTV Eintracht Borsum 7,41
6,52 6,85 6,94 6,60 7,27 7,41

3 29 Niemeyer Franka 2008 GER TSV Gronau 7,32
6,71 7,14 7,32 7,23 7,24 7,08

4 68 Stichnoth Malin 2008 GER VSV Rössing 6,77
6,56 6,31 6,57 6,77 6,00 6,33

5 79 Münker Lucy 2008 GER FSV Sarstedt 6,28
6,14 6,28 5,66 5,61 6,06 5,60

6 80 Scharfenberg Leonie 2008 GER FSV Sarstedt 6,20
6,01 5,71 5,62 6,20 5,96 5,57

7 78 Klusmeier Alea 2008 GER FSV Sarstedt 5,76
5,41 5,58 5,64 5,44 5,76 5,36

8 28 Kropp Charlotte 2008 GER TSV Gronau 5,61
5,36 4,60 5,34 5,43 5,46 5,61

9 46 Wendling Franziska 2008 GER MTV 48 Hildesheim 4,61
4,15 4,61 3,89
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Kugelstoß, W15 (3kg), W14 (3kg), W13 (3kg), W12 (3kg)
Kreismeisterschaften W13 18.09.2022 / 10:50
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 90 Maiwald Lara 2009 GER TKJ Sarstedt 7,88
- 7,88 7,81 7,65 7,75 7,77

2 47 Renner Tomke 2009 GER MTV 48 Hildesheim 6,85
6,17 6,11 5,70 5,68 6,85 6,33

3 30 Zastrow Clara 2009 GER TSV Gronau 6,80
6,80 5,30 5,33 6,15 6,17 6,23

4 81 Jedamzik Lena 2009 GER FSV Sarstedt 5,70
4,75 5,07 4,93 4,55 4,54 5,70

8 Schindler Sunja 2009 GER SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth abg.

Diskuswurf, W15 (1kg), W14 (1kg), W13 (750g), W12 (750g)
Kreismeisterschaften W15 18.09.2022 / 13:40
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 14 Popielas Caja 2007 GER MTV Eintracht Borsum 20,13
15,17 15,84 15,74 20,13

2 45 Wiesing Marie-Leana 2007 GER MTV 48 Hildesheim 15,21
14,06 15,21 14,76 14,03

3 77 Förster Finja 2007 GER FSV Sarstedt 13,79
13,05 13,47 12,80 13,79

4 13 Matthiesen Lea 2007 GER MTV Eintracht Borsum 13,17
12,54 12,22 12,91 13,17

Diskuswurf, W15 (1kg), W14 (1kg), W13 (750g), W12 (750g)
Kreismeisterschaften W14 18.09.2022 / 13:40
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 7 Rudolph Lena 2008 GER SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth 19,68
15,63 19,68 17,83 18,07

2 29 Niemeyer Franka 2008 GER TSV Gronau 17,83
16,28 16,15 17,77 17,83

3 80 Scharfenberg Leonie 2008 GER FSV Sarstedt 16,31
15,64 16,31 x 14,27

4 79 Münker Lucy 2008 GER FSV Sarstedt 16,01
15,78 11,47 16,01 15,41

5 78 Klusmeier Alea 2008 GER FSV Sarstedt 15,65
12,77 15,65 13,28 13,29

6 15 Hesse Florentine 2008 GER MTV Eintracht Borsum 13,88
11,69 x 13,88 x

7 28 Kropp Charlotte 2008 GER TSV Gronau 13,27
13,27 12,51 12,30 11,75

8 46 Wendling Franziska 2008 GER MTV 48 Hildesheim 10,73
10,73 9,99 x 10,37

Diskuswurf, W15 (1kg), W14 (1kg), W13 (750g), W12 (750g)
Kreismeisterschaften W13 18.09.2022 / 12:40
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 90 Maiwald Lara 2009 GER TKJ Sarstedt 20,69
19,61 17,51 20,69 19,58

2 30 Zastrow Clara 2009 GER TSV Gronau 18,77
14,53 15,69 18,77 14,70

3 47 Renner Tomke 2009 GER MTV 48 Hildesheim 15,24
14,72 15,24 14,19 x

4 81 Jedamzik Lena 2009 GER FSV Sarstedt 12,96
x 12,96 x 12,54

8 Schindler Sunja 2009 GER SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth ogV
r
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Speerwurf, W15 (500g), W14 (500g), W13 (400g), W12 (400g)
Kreismeisterschaften W15 18.09.2022 / 14:40
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 89 Knaust Lucie 2007 GER TKJ Sarstedt 27,58
27,58 - - -

2 14 Popielas Caja 2007 GER MTV Eintracht Borsum 16,16
16,16 - - -

3 13 Matthiesen Lea 2007 GER MTV Eintracht Borsum 15,91
15,91 - - -

4 45 Wiesing Marie-Leana 2007 GER MTV 48 Hildesheim 15,62
15,62 - - -

5 77 Förster Finja 2007 GER FSV Sarstedt 14,22
14,22 - - -

Speerwurf, W15 (500g), W14 (500g), W13 (400g), W12 (400g)
Kreismeisterschaften W14 18.09.2022 / 14:40
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 68 Stichnoth Malin 2008 GER VSV Rössing 21,08
21,08 - - -

2 29 Niemeyer Franka 2008 GER TSV Gronau 20,57
20,57 - - -

3 7 Rudolph Lena 2008 GER SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth 17,53
17,53 - - -

4 78 Klusmeier Alea 2008 GER FSV Sarstedt 15,99
15,99 - - -

5 28 Kropp Charlotte 2008 GER TSV Gronau 14,45
14,45 - - -

6 80 Scharfenberg Leonie 2008 GER FSV Sarstedt 13,94
13,94 - - -

7 79 Münker Lucy 2008 GER FSV Sarstedt 12,17
12,17 - - -

8 46 Wendling Franziska 2008 GER MTV 48 Hildesheim 8,75
8,75 - - -

Speerwurf, W15 (500g), W14 (500g), W13 (400g), W12 (400g)
Kreismeisterschaften W13 18.09.2022 / 13:40
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 90 Maiwald Lara 2009 GER TKJ Sarstedt 30,08
30,08 - - -

2 47 Renner Tomke 2009 GER MTV 48 Hildesheim 23,10
23,10 - - -

3 81 Jedamzik Lena 2009 GER FSV Sarstedt 13,92
13,92 - - -

4 30 Zastrow Clara 2009 GER TSV Gronau 12,29
12,29 - - -

8 Schindler Sunja 2009 GER SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth abg.


